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Assignment Contact Extension Email address 

Assignments by Topic 
Unidentified Payor 

Codes 
Chris Davis 3977 Christopher.Davis@onrr.gov 

Duplicate Documents 
Header Errors 

Charles Carver 3834 Charles.Carver@onrr.gov 

Assignments by Company, Alphabetical 
A Mary Manthe 3538 Mary.Manthe@onrr.gov 
B 

(except BP America, 
Burlington) 

Irene Hoeppner 3390 Irene.Hoeppner@onrr.gov 

BP America Mary Dietrick 3318 Mary.Dietrick@onrr.gov 
Burlington Chris Davis 3977 Christopher.Davis@onrr.gov 

C 
(except Cabot, 

Chesapeake, Chevron,) 

Charles Carver 3834 Charles.Carver@onrr.gov 

Cabot, Chesapeake Irene Hoeppner 3390 Irene.Hoeppner@onrr.gov 
Chevron Janice Lopez 3684 Janice.Lopez@onrr.gov 

D Mary Manthe 3538 Mary.Manthe@onrr.gov 
E Rebecca Dyess 3322 Rebecca.Dyess@onrr.gov 
F 

(except Four Star) 
Irene Hoeppner 3390 Irene.Hoeppner@onrr.gov 

Four Star Janice Lopez 3684 Janice.Lopez@onrr.gov 
G Rebecca Dyess 3322 Rebecca.Dyess@onrr.gov 
H 

(except HEC) 
Charles Carver 3834 Charles.Carver@onrr.gov 

HEC Janice Lopez 3684 Janice.Lopez@onrr.gov 

I Rebecca Dyess 3322 Rebecca.Dyess@onrr.gov 
J and K Mary Manthe 3538 Mary.Manthe@onrr.gov 

L Rebecca Dyess 3322 Rebecca.Dyess@onrr.gov 
M Mary Manthe 3538 Mary.Manthe@onrr.gov 

N  Janice Lopez 3684 Janice.Lopez@onrr.gov 
O Chris Davis 3977 Christopher.Davis@onrr.gov 
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Assignment Contact Extension Email address 
Assignments by Company, Alphabetical  (cont.) 

P Irene Hoeppner 3390 Irene.Hoeppner@onrr.gov 
Q Rebecca Dyess 3322 Rebecca.Dyess@onrr.gov 
R Mary Manthe 3538 Mary.Manthe@onrr.gov 
S Irene Hoeppner 3390 Irene.Hoeppner@onrr.gov 
T Charles Carver 3834 Charles.Carver@onrr.gov 
U 

(except UNOCAL) 
Mary Manthe 3538 Mary.Manthe@onrr.gov 

UNOCAL Janice Lopez 3684 Janice.Lopez@onrr.gov 

V Chris Davis 3977 Christopher.Davis@onrr.gov 
W Charles Carver 3834 Charles.Carver@onrr.gov 

X, Y and Z Chris Davis 3977 Christopher.Davis@onrr.gov 
Royalty Reporting 
Team Supervisor 

Mary Dietrick 3318 Mary.Dietrick@onrr.gov 
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